FRIDAY, JULY 26

TAM-8AM

8AM-9AM

9AM-
9:30AM

9:30AM-
11:30AM

11:30AM-
1PM

1PM-2PM

2PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3:30PM

3:30PM-
4PM

4PM-
5:30PM

Registration Opens

Concussions & CTE:
Insights from a Life Bashing Heads

Christopher Nowinski

Break

Welcome Address &
Transforming Amputee outcomes:
Practical Insights for Healthcare Providers

William E. Morgan

Lunch

Advanced Techniques in Rehabilitation:
Blood Flow Restriction and Concussion Management

Nicky Kirk

Break

The Four Pillars of Healing and Wellbeing
Jeffrey Rediger

Break

Insights with Andrew Huberman

Andrew Huberman

SATURDAY, JULY 27

TAM-8AM Registration Opens

How to Prepare for the Precision Treatment Era:
A Genomic Perspective on Health and Disease

8AM-9AM
Katheron Intson
9AM-
9:30AM Break
I EEE——
Sports-Related Concussion and Its Relationship to
9:30AM- Recurring Musculoskeletal Injuries
11:30AM
Leonard Wright
L ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
11:30AM-
1PN Lunch
Look Again:
1PM-2PM How to Notice and Change
Tali Sharot
L ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
2PM-
2:30PM Break
I EEE——
Myth Busters:
2:30PM- Neurology Edition
3:30PM
Richard Harris I
3:30PM-
LPM Break
LPM- Age-Proof Your Brain
5:30PM Marc Milstein




