FRIDAY, JULY 26

PARKER SEMINARS NEUROCON 2024

SATURDAY, JULY 27

PARKER SEMINARS NEUROCON 2024

7AM-8AM	Registration Opens		7AM-8AM	Registration Opens	
8AM-9AM	Concussions & CTE: Insights from a Life Bashing Heads Christopher Nowinski	DC CE	8AM-9AM	How to Prepare for the Precision Treatment Era: A Genomic Perspective on Health and Disease Katheron Intson AMAPRA CATEGORY I CHE	DC CE
9AM- 9:30AM	Break		9AM- 9:30AM	Break	
9:30AM- 11:30AM	Welcome Address & Transforming Amputee outcomes: Practical Insights for Healthcare Providers William E. Morgan	DC CE	9:30AM- 11:30AM	Sports-Related Concussion and Its Relationship to Recurring Musculoskeletal Injuries Leonard Wright AMAPRA CATEGORY 1 CME	DC CE
11:30AM- 1PM	Lunch		11:30AM- 1PM	Lunch	
1PM-2PM	Advanced Techniques in Rehabilitation: Blood Flow Restriction and Concussion Management Nicky Kirk AMAPRA CATEGORY I CHE	DC CE	1PM-2PM	Look Again: How to Notice and Change Tali Sharot	DC CE
2PM- 2:30PM	Break		2PM- 2:30PM	Break	
2:30PM- 3:30PM	The Four Pillars of Healing and Wellbeing Jeffrey Rediger AMAPRA CATEGORY 1 CME	DC CE	2:30PM- 3:30PM	Myth Busters: Neurology Edition Richard Harris II AMAPRA CATEGORY 1 CME	DC CE
3:30PM- 4PM	Break		3:30PM- 4PM	Break	
4PM- 5:30PM	Insights with Andrew Huberman Andrew Huberman	NO CE	4PM- 5:30PM	Age-Proof Your Brain Marc Milstein AMAPRA CATEGORY I CHE	DC CE